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Jumping Athletes' representative

Civility

[1Ms X Mr [1Dr

First Name/FAMILY NAME

Rodrigo / PESSOA

Year of Birth

1972

Nationality

Brazilian

Languages spoken

ENG,FRA,GER,ITA,SPA,POR

Experience

Professional
Career

since
1989

2017-
2019

Professional show jumper since 1989 Actively competing in 5* level and Championships
Runs a parallel business of horse trade and teaching in the USA

Chef d’Equipe for Team Ireland 2017-2019 Team European Champions 17

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

98-99-
00

98

04

96-00

95-07
11

Experience

Three times FEI World Cup Winner 98-99-00

World Champion 98

Olympic Champion 04

2 Team Bronze Olympics 96-00

Pan Am Team Gold 95-07. Pan Am Individual Silver 07
Pan Am Team Silver 11

Winner of major GP’s around the world (70)
Nation’s Cup winner

Degree / Certification

Education /
Certification

Elementary School Gouvieux France

Middle and High School International School Brussels. Belgium

Pigier Business School Brussels

I confirm that the information given in this form is accurate and complete;
I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the
position constraints.


Laura Borromeo
.

Laura Borromeo
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