CURRICULUM VITAE FORM

!



Jumping Athletes' representative				
Civility	🗌 Ms 🛛 Mr 🗌 Dr			
First Name/FAMILY NAME	Rodrigo / PESSOA			
Year of Birth	1972			
Nationality	Brazilian			
Languages spoken	ENG,FRA,GER,ITA,SPA,POR			

	Year	Experience
	since 1989	Professional show jumper since 1989. Actively competing in 5* level and Championships
Professional Career		Runs a parallel business of horse trade and teaching in the USA
ofes: Care	2017- 2019	Chef d'Equipe for Team Ireland 2017-2019 Team European Champions 17
ā		

		TM
	Year	Experience
Equestrian and other sport Experience	98-99- 00	Three times FEI World Cup Winner 98-99-00
	98	World Champion 98
	04	Olympic Champion 04
'ian Exp	96-00	2 Team Bronze Olympics 96-00
questr	95-07 11	Pan Am Team Gold 95-07. Pan Am Individual Silver 07 Pan Am Team Silver 11
Ĕ		Winner of major GP's around the world (70) Nation's Cup winner

	Year	Degree / Certification
Education / Certification		Elementary School Gouvieux France
		Middle and High School International School Brussels. Belgium
		Pigier Business School Brussels

 \boxtimes I confirm that the information given in this form is accurate and complete; I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.